

Cto. de Aragón de Rallyes					G r u p o	Tam@slot - "Casa Juan txo"				Etapa 1				Etapa 2				Etapa 3				Diferencia			
28, 29 y 30 de agosto de 2009						Clasificación		Falta	Totales																
SC	Dorsal	Piloto	Vehículo	Escudería		Puesto	Tiempo		Etapa 1	Etapa 2	Etapa 3	Etapa 4	T1	T2	T3	T4	T1	T2	T3	T4	T1	T2	T3	T4	Anterior
1	79	José A. San Nicolás	307	ARRAS	WRC		477,280	166,530	156,640	154,110	0,000	41,150	37,510	43,900	43,970	39,090	34,060	41,930	41,560	37,530	33,120	41,740	41,720	0,000	0,000
2	34	J. Manuel Piazuelo	Ferrari	ASP-14	KC		510,250	175,080	167,920	167,250	0,000	41,840	38,730	48,050	46,460	39,760	37,040	44,720	46,400	39,520	36,340	45,980	45,410	32,970	32,970
3	37	Caco Jr	ferrari 360	SlotValls	WRC		512,690	170,280	173,830	168,580	0,000	36,810	44,960	43,720	44,790	41,520	40,990	46,340	44,980	37,810	40,870	44,650	45,250	2,440	35,410
4	2	Caco	Celica	SlotValls	WRC		514,500	183,060	169,800	161,640	0,000	41,340	44,380	50,000	47,340	39,650	40,650	44,880	44,620	37,460	36,820	43,670	43,690	1,810	37,220
5	31	Joaquín Senli	Ferrari	ASP-14	SN		521,770	181,330	172,590	167,850	0,000	41,550	40,460	50,780	48,540	39,600	37,290	48,710	46,990	39,530	36,440	47,430	44,450	7,270	44,490
6	78	Ricard Vicente	celica	PS-Aloyshop	WRC		524,120	182,250	168,500	173,370	0,000	43,010	46,470	46,500	46,270	40,240	34,670	46,440	47,150	38,600	41,430	48,870	44,470	2,350	46,840
7	36	Christian Peña	M1	Peñaslot Team	KC		529,080	181,170	175,460	172,450	0,000	43,280	39,540	47,990	50,360	40,770	40,250	46,740	47,700	40,140	38,670	46,100	47,540	4,960	51,800
8	35	José Peña	Ferrari	Peñaslot Team	SN		531,050	184,890	176,150	170,010	0,000	43,750	40,640	51,440	49,060	40,590	38,760	51,230	45,570	40,330	36,760	48,170	44,750	1,970	53,770
9	33	M. Ángel Andreu	Ferrari	ASP-14	SN		533,240	188,290	173,950	171,000	0,000	41,870	41,470	57,910	47,040	41,320	37,790	47,270	47,570	39,830	36,240	47,050	47,880	2,190	55,960
10	1	J.C. Ceballos	ferrari 360	SlotValls	WRC		544,460	199,680	174,500	170,280	0,000	45,530	45,760	52,450	55,940	44,410	38,690	46,990	44,410	38,400	41,590	46,660	43,630	11,220	67,180
11	73	Andrés Puche	ferrari 360	ASP14	SN		544,870	187,230	183,210	174,430	0,000	43,400	38,970	53,930	50,930	42,220	42,790	50,490	47,710	40,800	37,410	48,800	47,420	0,410	67,590
12	28	Joaquín Martínez	Ferrari	ASP-14	SN		548,690	193,490	182,050	173,150	0,000	41,940	40,570	59,820	51,160	41,520	43,700	49,170	47,660	40,300	37,770	48,740	46,340	3,820	71,410
13	82	Luis Pitarque	Ferrari	ASP-14	SN		556,060	193,310	182,940	179,810	0,000	43,520	42,480	57,270	50,040	45,080	40,280	50,260	47,320	41,510	41,840	50,060	46,400	7,370	78,780
14	48	Cesar Acosta	ferrari 360	SlotValls	SN		561,640	203,580	178,750	179,310	0,000	45,220	47,240	60,420	50,700	41,250	38,300	49,340	49,860	41,700	37,520	49,940	50,150	5,580	84,360
15	30	Javier Guallar	C4	ASP-14	N		565,700	192,310	190,100	183,290	0,000	44,150	41,170	53,400	53,590	44,200	42,910	51,080	51,910	43,650	40,090	49,390	50,160	4,060	88,420
16	27	Marco Ara	C4	Team Chacal	N		569,710	200,040	186,850	182,820	0,000	46,020	43,770	55,690	54,560	43,270	40,460	52,200	50,920	42,430	39,880	50,890	49,620	4,010	92,430
17	65	Borja Pajares	ferrari 430	Tam@slot	KC		576,800	197,190	189,590	190,020	0,000	45,830	41,800	57,100	52,460	43,390	38,420	58,090	49,690	42,190	41,070	55,350	51,410	7,090	99,520
18	15	Jesús Araguas	ferrari 360	Almodeli	KC		585,230	198,850	192,160	194,220	0,000	50,240	43,450	51,310	53,850	44,440	43,390	52,540	51,790	44,430	44,730	53,300	51,760	8,430	107,950
19	13	Oscar Ardiaca	Gallardo	Tam@slot	SN		594,170	208,490	197,980	187,700	0,000	49,240	40,960	60,760	57,530	47,540	41,150	53,990	55,300	44,260	39,740	50,580	53,120	8,940	116,890
20	4	Javier Sanz	M1	ARRAS	KC		596,910	214,360	196,530	186,020	0,000	49,860	52,060	56,050	56,390	46,620	43,450	53,150	53,310	45,130	40,730	49,490	50,670	2,740	119,630
21	3	Jordi Massanas	ferrari 360	SlotValls	SN		598,430	210,910	197,270	190,250	0,000	49,510	42,130	63,200	56,070	44,580	41,430	57,500	53,760	43,650	40,700	55,920	49,980	1,520	121,150
22	76	Txomin Almuzara	207	Tam@slot	SN		598,670	206,980	196,510	195,180	0,000	55,930	43,180	54,670	53,200	44,920	44,900	51,760	54,930	44,100	44,210	51,000	55,870	0,240	121,390
23	75	José Luis Perolet	207	Tam@slot	SN		603,070	204,250	204,780	194,040	0,000	45,990	47,750	54,920	55,590	48,240	49,710	53,760	53,070	46,540	43,610	52,280	51,610	4,400	125,790
24	35	Ruben Abenoza	M1	CSZ	KC		604,150	201,520	204,010	198,620	0,000	50,420	42,720	53,670	54,710	48,330	45,350	52,890	57,440	44,780	44,080	53,270	56,490	1,080	126,870
25	74	Andrés Puche jr.	subaru	ASP14	NI		611,050	211,960	202,760	196,330	0,000	48,810	45,130	60,490	57,530	47,970	44,480	54,060	56,250	45,590	43,310	53,010	54,420	6,900	133,770
26	83	Ivan Pitarque	C4	ASP-14	NI		616,080	212,050	201,270	202,760	0,000	50,140	46,780	61,150	53,980	47,150	44,790	56,520	52,810	45,470	48,140	55,410	53,740	5,030	138,800
27	32	Ignacio Andreu	c4	ASP-14	NI		617,830	217,770	203,420	196,640	0,000	53,400	49,200	53,320	61,850	47,470	46,320	53,910	55,720	46,470	44,170	53,670	52,330	1,750	140,550
28	77	Juanra Subias	207	Tam@slot	SN		627,010	220,450	208,920	197,640	0,000	46,790	48,610	64,200	60,850	50,290	41,730	63,300	53,600	47,290	42,560	55,220	52,570	9,180	149,730
29	5	Ángel Almuzara	c4	Tam@slot	N		630,510	213,440	215,130	201,940	0,000	52,290	46,330	56,610	58,210	46,870	45,810	55,100	67,350	46,780	45,580	54,330	55,250	3,500	153,230
30	81	Joaquin Sanz	206	csz	KC		634,110	214,870	210,050	209,190	0,000	51,930	45,270	59,800	57,870	47,240	45,960	56,080	60,770	49,310	48,100	54,910	56,870	3,600	156,830
31	37	Ramón Alayeto	C4	Oscaslot	N		638,130	213,080	216,510	208,540	0,000	50,600	46,680	57,090	58,710	48,680	44,980	57,100	65,750	47,070	43,790	58,140	59,540	4,020	160,850
32	16	David Perolet	C4	Tam@slot	NI		642,860	210,190	221,260	211,410	0,000	47,780	46,010	56,610	59,790	50,970	44,950	57,110	68,230	50,800	48,450	53,710	58,450	4,730	165,580
33	68	Joaquim Mora	207	Almacellas Slot	SN		645,710	223,150	210,990	211,570	0,000	51,510	48,790	63,480	59,370	48,780	45,880	59,840	56,490	47,870	46,020	61,050	56,630	2,850	168,430
34	11	David Ansón	M1	Tam@slot	KC		651,330	218,760	211,630	220,940	0,000	56,140	46,520	56,470	59,630	50,740	47,650	56,190	57,450	52,320	48,990	58,760	60,870	5,620	174,050
35	61	David Rodríguez	ferrari 360	Oscaslot	SN		668,780	218,070	221,640	229,070	0,000	49,530	45,140	60,090	63,310	56,310	48,050	57,930	59,350	49,270	50,170	61,020	68,610		